

# EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

## 2018 HMA SURFACING BID TABULATION

### CONTRACT D

06/06/2018

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Reith Riley		Michigan Paving and Materials	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
HMA, 13A	33,727	TON	\$ 63.25	\$ 2,133,232.75	\$ 64.72	\$ 2,182,811.44
ASCRL	2,000	TON	\$ 82.00	\$ 164,000.00	\$ 69.96	\$ 139,920.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface	43,000	SYD	\$ 1.35	\$ 58,050.00	\$ 1.81	\$ 77,830.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface, Special-Delta Garage	17,000		\$ 2.75	\$ 46,750.00	\$ 2.13	\$ 36,210.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface, Special-Charlotte Garage	10,700		\$ 3.10	\$ 33,170.00	\$ 2.37	\$ 25,359.00
Base Repair	100	TON	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
Shoulder, CI II	7,560	TON	\$ 22.50	\$ 170,100.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 117,180.00
Curb Reconstruct	470	FT	\$ 30.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 14,100.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	82	EACH	\$ 425.00	\$ 34,850.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 34,850.00
Dr Structure Reconstruct	6	FT	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00
Monument Box Adjust	18	EACH	\$ 375.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 6,750.00
Water Shutoff, Adj, Case 1	7	EACH	\$ 375.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 2,625.00

# EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

## 2018 HMA SURFACING BID TABULATION

Aggregate Base, 8 Inch	1,900 SYD	\$ 8.50	\$ 16,150.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 22,800.00
Subbase, LM	550 CYD	\$ 20.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 11,000.00
Slope Restoration, Modified	3,178 SYD	\$ 6.00	\$ 19,068.00	\$ 4.95	\$ 15,731.10
Mulch Blanket	2,000 SYD	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,000.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	223 SYD	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,784.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 446.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type Nr, 4 Inch, Temp	5,409 FT	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,352.25	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,352.25
Culvert, CSP, 24 inch	55 FT	\$ 59.00	\$ 3,245.00	\$ 83.45	\$ 4,589.75
Culvert, CPE, 12 Inch	55 FT	\$ 71.00	\$ 3,905.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 3,795.00
Culvert, Rem	1 EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID CONTRACT D</b>			<b>\$ 2,741,332.00</b>		<b>\$ 2,713,549.54</b>